2015 LPCCC PATTERNED CALENDAR

Proposed 1/8/2015

TOPICS

LPCCC meeting dates*:

D = Final Decision / Approval

F= Form Committee

U= Update

R = Review

2015

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

1/8

2/12

3/12

4/9

5/14

6/11

7/9

8/12

9/10

10/8

11/12

12/10

Location**

DPD

WCH

DPD

SID

DPD

SID

DPD

SID

DPD

SID

DPD

SID

Decision Point Agendas

Planning: Full Committee

Ops Budget

Grant/Project Budget

SK Ann. Eval. / Salary Adjust

Ann. Accord report to court

Review of Nursery Ops

Outreach Comm. Plan / Process

Grant App process

Riparian Diversion Process

Equipment Inventory

Appointment to WPCP committee

Annual Workplan

Planning Subcommittee***

Issue Working Agendas

Planning: Full Committee

Greenhouse Ops Updates

Riparian Diversion Updates

=

C

Interagency Comm. Updates

cl|Cc|C|d|w

Outreach Comm. Updates

C

Grant App . Updates

Ann. UCD Wildlife Report

Report from PCC Exec Dir

Fish Monitoring Updates

Annual Financial Report

Annual Workplan

* All meetings except February on Second Thursdays from 3:30 to 5:00 PM; February Meeting 3:00 to 6:00 PM

** DPD Davis Police Department Community Room 2600 Fifth Street, Davis

SID Solano Irrigation District Monticello Room 810 Vaca Valley Parkway, Vacaville
WCH Winters City Hall, City Council Chambers 318 First Street, Winters
*** Planning subcommittee meets at Putah Diversion Office at dates and times TBD

Planning process (adopted 5/10/12):
1. Planning subcommittee first meeting

2. Introduce and invite input,

3. Collect input, brainstorm, rank

planning subcommittee second meeting

4. Progress report
. Develop draft plan

u

6. Present draft final and adopt or revise

CREEK {

Y

WORKS

Lower Putah Crech
Coordinating Committee

707-455-1107
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