2015 LPCCC PATTERNED CALENDAR

Proposed 1/8/2015

D = Final Decision / Approval F= Form Committee U= Update

R = Review

	-												
		2015											
	TOPICS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC
_	LPCCC meeting dates*:	1/8	2/12	3/12	4/9	5/14	6/11	7/9	8/12	9/10	10/8	11/12	12/10
	Location**	DPD	WCH	DPD	SID	DPD	SID	DPD	SID	DPD	SID	DPD	SID
Decision Point Agendas	Planning: Full Committee	2		6									
	Ops Budget			R		D		R				R	
	Grant/Project Budget	R						R		D		R	
	SK Ann. Eval. / Salary Adjust			F		D							
	Ann. Accord report to court									R		D	
	Review of Nursery Ops	R		D				R					
	Outreach Comm. Plan / Process					R							
	Grant App process	R											
	Riparian Diversion Process			R		D				R		R	
	Equipment Inventory	R						D					
	Appointment to WPCP committee							D					
	Annual Workplan	F		D									
	Planning Subcommittee***	1	3	5									
	Planning: Full Committee		4										
	Greenhouse Ops Updates		U				U				U		
das	Riparian Diversion Updates		U				U		U		U		
Issue Working Agendas	Interagency Comm. Updates		U		U		U		U		U		U
	Outreach Comm. Updates				U								
	Grant App . Updates				U				U				U
	Ann. UCD Wildlife Report		R										
	Report from PCC Exec Dir						U						U
	Fish Monitoring Updates		U						U				
	Annual Financial Report												U
	Annual Workplan		U										

- * All meetings except February on Second Thursdays from 3:30 to 5:00 PM; February Meeting 3:00 to 6:00 PM
- ** DPD Davis Police Department Community Room 2600 Fifth Street, Davis SID Solano Irrigation District Monticello Room 810 Vaca Valley Parkway, Vacaville WCH Winters City Hall, City Council Chambers 318 First Street, Winters
- *** Planning subcommittee meets at Putah Diversion Office at dates and times TBD

Planning process (adopted 5/10/12):

- 1. Planning subcommittee first meeting
- 2. Introduce and invite input,
- 3. Collect input, brainstorm, rank planning subcommittee second meeting
- 4. Progress report
- 5. Develop draft plan
- 6. Present draft final and adopt or revise

